T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
NE
W
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 22 May 2019
LD38S & LD38C
Exterior High Power Linear Lensed LED Surface Grazer and Flood Light

LD38S & LD38C
Exterior High Power Linear Lensed LED Surface Grazer and Flood Light
Order Codes and Options
Example: LD38S-700 / LW30 / 50 / OB / White / AWB-50 / GL / 500mm
Product
code
LED
colour
LED
spacing
LD38_- 500
- 700
Beam
angle
LengthFitting
colour
Fixing
option
Acces-
sory
Photometric files can be downloaded from the LD38 product page on the
website.
Photometrics
Product codes with output options
LD38S (without cowl)
1.7W LED at 500mA LD38S-500
2.4W LED at 700mA LD38S-700
LD38C (with cowl)
1.7W LED at 500mA LD38C-500
2.4W LED at 700mA LD38C-700
LED colour options
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30